
Spt. Termin Nummer Heim Erg. Gast
1 06.09.2025 16:00 1610101 PBC Ronshausen 2 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 3
2 20.09.2025 16:00 1610204 Billard Wölfe Gießen e.V. 3 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 3
3 04.10.2025 16:00 1610302 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 0:0 Billardverein Kahl a. Main e.V. 2
4 18.10.2025 16:00 1610405 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 0:0 PBC Gelnhausen 3
5 01.11.2025 16:00 1610503 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 0:0 Poolbillard- und Dartverein Marburg 1
6 06.12.2025 16:00 1610602 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 0:0 PBC Herborn e.V. 1
7 20.12.2025 16:00 1610704 1. PBC Giessen 1986 e.V. 2 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 3
8 10.01.2026 16:00 1610805 Billard-Union Kassel 2000 e.V. 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 3
9 24.01.2026 16:00 1610905 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 0:0 Billard Wölfe Gießen e.V. 1

10 07.02.2026 16:00 1611001 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 0:0 PBC Ronshausen 2
11 14.02.2026 16:00 1611104 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 0:0 Billard Wölfe Gießen e.V. 3
12 07.03.2026 16:00 1611202 Billardverein Kahl a. Main e.V. 2 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 3
13 21.03.2026 16:00 1611305 PBC Gelnhausen 3 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 3
14 11.04.2026 16:00 1611403 Poolbillard- und Dartverein Marburg 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 3
15 18.04.2026 16:00 1611502 PBC Herborn e.V. 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 3
16 02.05.2026 16:00 1611604 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 0:0 1. PBC Giessen 1986 e.V. 2
17 16.05.2026 16:00 1611705 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 0:0 Billard-Union Kassel 2000 e.V. 1
18 06.06.2026 16:00 1611805 Billard Wölfe Gießen e.V. 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 3

3. Mannschaft Saison 2025 / 2026

Pool – Landessliga 61



Spt. Termin Nummer Heim Erg. Gast
1 06.09.2025 16:00 1520104 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 0:0 BC Wiesbaden 2000 e.V. 2
2 20.09.2025 16:00 1520203 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 0:0 BV Mörfelden-Walldorf 4
3 04.10.2025 16:00 1520301 Billardverein Kahl a. Main e.V. 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 2
4 18.10.2025 16:00 1520405 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 0:0 Billard Verein Schierstein e.V 2
5 01.11.2025 16:00 1520505 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 0:0 PBC Odenwald e.V. 1
6 06.12.2025 16:00 1520605 BV Mörfelden-Walldorf 6 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 2
7 20.12.2025 16:00 1520701 PBC Phoenix Büttelborn e.V. 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 2
8 10.01.2026 16:00 1520802 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 0:0 1. PBC Wiesbaden 1
9 24.01.2026 16:00 1520903 TV 1876 e.V. Eberstadt 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 2

10 07.02.2026 16:00 1521004 BC Wiesbaden 2000 e.V. 2 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 2
11 14.02.2026 16:00 1521103 BV Mörfelden-Walldorf 4 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 2
12 07.03.2026 16:00 1521201 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 0:0 Billardverein Kahl a. Main e.V. 1
13 21.03.2026 16:00 1521305 Billard Verein Schierstein e.V 2 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 2
14 11.04.2026 16:00 1521405 PBC Odenwald e.V. 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 2
15 18.04.2026 16:00 1521505 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 0:0 BV Mörfelden-Walldorf 6
16 02.05.2026 16:00 1521601 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 0:0 PBC Phoenix Büttelborn e.V. 1
17 16.05.2026 16:00 1521702 1. PBC Wiesbaden 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 2
18 06.06.2026 16:00 1521803 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 0:0 TV 1876 e.V. Eberstadt 1

2. Mannschaft Saison 2025 / 2026

Pool – Verbandsliga 52 



Spt. Termin Nummer Heim Erg. Gast
1 06.09.2025 11:00 1410104 Billard Verein Schierstein e.V 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 1
2 20.09.2025 11:00 1410202 BC Wiesbaden 2000 e.V. 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 1
3 04.10.2025 11:00 1410303 PBV Limburg e. V. 1 0:0 PBC Gelnhausen 1
4 18.10.2025 11:00 1410403 Billard Bianco Dieburg e.V. 2 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 1
5 01.11.2025 11:00 1410502 1. PBC Bad Wildungen 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 1
6 06.12.2025 11:00 1410605 PBV Limburg e. V. 1 0:0 TuS Makkabi Frankfurt  e.V. 2
7 20.12.2025 11:00 1410704 Billard Bianco Dieburg e.V. 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 1
8 10.01.2026 11:00 1410804 PBV Limburg e. V. 1 0:0 BV Mörfelden-Walldorf 2
9 24.01.2026 11:00 1410904 PBV Limburg e. V. 1 0:0 1. PBC Giessen 1986 e.V. 1

10 07.02.2026 11:00 1411004 PBV Limburg e. V. 1 0:0 Billard Verein Schierstein e.V 1
11 14.02.2026 11:00 1411102 PBV Limburg e. V. 1 0:0 BC Wiesbaden 2000 e.V. 1
12 07.03.2026 11:00 1411203 PBC Gelnhausen 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 1
13 21.03.2026 11:00 1411303 PBV Limburg e. V. 1 0:0 Billard Bianco Dieburg e.V. 2
14 11.04.2026 11:00 1411402 PBV Limburg e. V. 1 0:0 1. PBC Bad Wildungen 1
15 18.04.2026 11:00 1411505 TuS Makkabi Frankfurt  e.V. 2 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 1
16 02.05.2026 11:00 1411604 PBV Limburg e. V. 1 0:0 Billard Bianco Dieburg e.V. 1
17 16.05.2026 11:00 1411704 BV Mörfelden-Walldorf 2 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 1
18 06.06.2026 11:00 1411804 1. PBC Giessen 1986 e.V. 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 1

1. Mannschaft Saison 2025 / 2026

Pool – Oberliga 41 



Spieltag Termin Nummer Heim Erg. Gast
1 06.09.2025 11:00 1410104 Billard Verein Schierstein e.V 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 1
1 06.09.2025 16:00 1520104 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 0:0 BC Wiesbaden 2000 e.V. 2
1 06.09.2025 16:00 1610101 PBC Ronshausen 2 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 3
2 20.09.2025 11:00 1410202 BC Wiesbaden 2000 e.V. 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 1
2 20.09.2025 16:00 1520203 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 0:0 BV Mörfelden-Walldorf 4
2 20.09.2025 16:00 1610204 Billard Wölfe Gießen e.V. 3 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 3
3 04.10.2025 11:00 1410303 PBV Limburg e. V. 1 0:0 PBC Gelnhausen 1
3 04.10.2025 16:00 1520301 Billardverein Kahl a. Main e.V. 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 2
3 04.10.2025 16:00 1610302 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 0:0 Billardverein Kahl a. Main e.V. 2
4 18.10.2025 11:00 1410403 Billard Bianco Dieburg e.V. 2 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 1
4 18.10.2025 16:00 1520405 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 0:0 Billard Verein Schierstein e.V 2
4 18.10.2025 16:00 1610405 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 0:0 PBC Gelnhausen 3
5 01.11.2025 11:00 1410502 1. PBC Bad Wildungen 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 1
5 01.11.2025 16:00 1520505 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 0:0 PBC Odenwald e.V. 1
5 01.11.2025 16:00 1610503 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 0:0 Poolbillard- und Dartverein Marburg 1
6 06.12.2025 11:00 1410605 PBV Limburg e. V. 1 0:0 TuS Makkabi Frankfurt  e.V. 2
6 06.12.2025 16:00 1520605 BV Mörfelden-Walldorf 6 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 2
6 06.12.2025 16:00 1610602 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 0:0 PBC Herborn e.V. 1
7 20.12.2025 11:00 1410704 Billard Bianco Dieburg e.V. 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 1
7 20.12.2025 16:00 1520701 PBC Phoenix Büttelborn e.V. 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 2
7 20.12.2025 16:00 1610704 1. PBC Giessen 1986 e.V. 2 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 3

HPBV Saisonplan 2025 / 20206



Spieltag Termin Nummer Heim Erg. Gast

HPBV Saisonplan 2025 / 20206

8 10.01.2026 11:00 1410804 PBV Limburg e. V. 1 0:0 BV Mörfelden-Walldorf 2
8 10.01.2026 16:00 1520802 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 0:0 1. PBC Wiesbaden 1
8 10.01.2026 16:00 1610805 Billard-Union Kassel 2000 e.V. 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 3
9 24.01.2026 11:00 1410904 PBV Limburg e. V. 1 0:0 1. PBC Giessen 1986 e.V. 1
9 24.01.2026 16:00 1520903 TV 1876 e.V. Eberstadt 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 2
9 24.01.2026 16:00 1610905 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 0:0 Billard Wölfe Gießen e.V. 1

10 07.02.2026 11:00 1411004 PBV Limburg e. V. 1 0:0 Billard Verein Schierstein e.V 1
10 07.02.2026 16:00 1521004 BC Wiesbaden 2000 e.V. 2 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 2
10 07.02.2026 16:00 1611001 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 0:0 PBC Ronshausen 2
11 14.02.2026 11:00 1411102 PBV Limburg e. V. 1 0:0 BC Wiesbaden 2000 e.V. 1
11 14.02.2026 16:00 1521103 BV Mörfelden-Walldorf 4 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 2
11 14.02.2026 16:00 1611104 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 0:0 Billard Wölfe Gießen e.V. 3
12 07.03.2026 11:00 1411203 PBC Gelnhausen 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 1
12 07.03.2026 16:00 1521201 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 0:0 Billardverein Kahl a. Main e.V. 1
12 07.03.2026 16:00 1611202 Billardverein Kahl a. Main e.V. 2 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 3
13 21.03.2026 11:00 1411303 PBV Limburg e. V. 1 0:0 Billard Bianco Dieburg e.V. 2
13 21.03.2026 16:00 1521305 Billard Verein Schierstein e.V 2 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 2
13 21.03.2026 16:00 1611305 PBC Gelnhausen 3 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 3
14 11.04.2026 11:00 1411402 PBV Limburg e. V. 1 0:0 1. PBC Bad Wildungen 1
14 11.04.2026 16:00 1521405 PBC Odenwald e.V. 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 2
14 11.04.2026 16:00 1611403 Poolbillard- und Dartverein Marburg 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 3



Spieltag Termin Nummer Heim Erg. Gast

HPBV Saisonplan 2025 / 20206

15 18.04.2026 11:00 1411505 TuS Makkabi Frankfurt  e.V. 2 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 1
15 18.04.2026 16:00 1521505 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 0:0 BV Mörfelden-Walldorf 6
15 18.04.2026 16:00 1611502 PBC Herborn e.V. 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 3
16 02.05.2026 11:00 1411604 PBV Limburg e. V. 1 0:0 Billard Bianco Dieburg e.V. 1
16 02.05.2026 16:00 1521601 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 0:0 PBC Phoenix Büttelborn e.V. 1
16 02.05.2026 16:00 1611604 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 0:0 1. PBC Giessen 1986 e.V. 2
17 16.05.2026 11:00 1411704 BV Mörfelden-Walldorf 2 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 1
17 16.05.2026 16:00 1521702 1. PBC Wiesbaden 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 2
17 16.05.2026 16:00 1611705 PBV Limburg e. V. 3 0:0 Billard-Union Kassel 2000 e.V. 1
18 06.06.2026 11:00 1411804 1. PBC Giessen 1986 e.V. 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 1
18 06.06.2026 16:00 1521803 PBV Limburg e. V. 2 0:0 TV 1876 e.V. Eberstadt 1
18 06.06.2026 16:00 1611805 Billard Wölfe Gießen e.V. 1 0:0 PBV Limburg e. V. 3


